
SJ and JWS Q @ Barleylands Oct

 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class 
60 warm up
9.30am Timmy Shenfield High School, ESSEX individual Class 1 

Nellie Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School, SUFK individual Class 1 

Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual SJ Qualifier
9.45 Timmy Shenfield High School, ESSEX team Shenners Class 2

Rosco Shenfield High School, ESSEX team Shenners Class 2
Tyreos Felicity Shenfield High School, ESSEX team Shenners Class 2
humbug Gosfield School, ESSEX team Gosfield School Class 2

9.55 Caz Carrid Gosfield School, ESSEX team Gosfield School Class 2
Castle Turk Colorado Gosfield School, ESSEX team Gosfield School Class 2
Glert y Glen Otley Primary School, SUFK individual Class 2
dafren apollo Thornton College, BUCKS individual Class 2
Nellie Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School, SUFKindividual Class 2
Kingfisher Ben Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School, SUFKindividual Class 2

Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual JwS Qualifier
10.20. Carless Neopolitan Notre Dame School, SY individual Notre Dame Class 3

Little Black Shadow Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 3
Malin Spike Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 3
Conquizator Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 3

10.30. Callie Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 3
Knockma Jannie Hartismere School, SUFK individual Class 3
Glert y Glen Otley Primary School, SUFK individual Class 3
Emma K Rosehill School, KENT individual Class 3

10.40. Foxview Baby Cruise St Margaret's Prep School, ESSEXindividual Class 3
Kingfisher Ben Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School, SUFKindividual Class 3
Trevor H St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 3
Taboo Notre Dame School, SY individual Notre Dame Class 3

Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual SJ Qualifier
11.10. Caz Carrid Gosfield School, ESSEX team Gosfield School Class 4

dafren apollo Thornton College, BUCKS individual Class 4
Castle Turk Colorado Gosfield School, ESSEX team Gosfield School Class 4
humbug Gosfield School, ESSEX team Gosfield School Class 4
Knockma Jannie Hartismere School, SUFK individual Class 4
Cuffesgrange Lord Admiral Ipswich High School, SUFK individual Class 4

11.20. Emma K Rosehill School, KENT individual Class 4
Carrowkeel Atlas Sandon School, ESSEX individual Class 4
Olympia Sevenoaks School, KENT individual Class 4
Rita Shenfield High School, ESSEX individual Class 4
Foxview Baby Cruise St Margaret's Prep School, ESSEXindividual Class 4

11.30. Whigsborough Tom St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 4
Callie Woodbridge School, SUFK individual Class 4
Dizzy Rascal LG Thornton College, BUCKS individual Class 4



Cayenne V Brentwood team Brentwood Class 4
Machno Sioncyn Brentwood team Brentwood Class 4
Penny Farthing Archie Brentwood team Brentwood Class 4

Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual JwS Qualifier
11.50. Carless Neopolitan Notre Dame School, SY individual Notre Dame Class 5

Knockma Jannie Hartismere School, SUFK individual Class 5
Martha V1 Queenswood School, HERTS individual Class 5
Emma K Rosehill School, KENT individual Class 5

12 Titanium V Sandon School, ESSEX individual Class 5
Olympia Sevenoaks School, KENT individual Class 5
Anastasia Rosanna (Annie) Shenfield High School, ESSEX individual Class 5
Aoifes Star Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 5

12.10. Conquizator Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 5
Little Black Shadow Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 5
Taboo Notre Dame School, SY individual Notre Dame Class 5
Kitty Brentwood team Brentwood Class 5
Machno Sioncyn Brentwood team Brentwood Class 5
Penny Farthing Archie Brentwood team Brentwood Class 5

Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual SJ Qualifier incl New Windsor Challenge Qualifier for 2026
12.40. Whigsborough Tom St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 6

Manipulator van de MuggenhoekCranleigh, SY individual Cranleigh Class 6
Cuffesgrange Lord Admiral Ipswich High School, SUFK individual Class 6
Martha V1 Queenswood School, HERTS individual Class 6

12.50. Emma K Rosehill School, KENT individual Class 6
Titanium V Sandon School, ESSEX individual Class 6
Anastasia Rosanna (Annie) Shenfield High School, ESSEX individual Class 6
Gold Wings Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 6

1pm Dizzy Rascal LG Thornton College, BUCKS individual Class 6
Bicton incredibly Dun Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 6
Sir Castor Troy Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 6
Castlegate Golden Boy Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 6

1.10. Trevor H St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 6

Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual JwS Qualifier.
1.30. Martha V1 Queenswood School, HERTS individual Class 7

Castlegate Golden Boy Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 7
Sir Castor Troy Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 7
Bicton incredibly Dun Woodbridge School, SUFK team Woodbridge SchoolClass 7
Kitty Brentwood individual Class 7
Penny Farthing Archie Brentwood individual Class 7

Open 1m/1.05 Team & Individual SJ Qualifier
1.50. Gold Wings Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 8

Manipulator van de MuggenhoekCranleigh, SY individual Cranleigh Class 8


